PO 161080

AGENDA
, DMS
e CenterPoint INVOICE
Energy GNP Houston Electric, LLC
P.O. Box 61482
Houston, Texas 77208-1482
In Account With: Date: 09/14/2020
FORT BEND COUNTY
301 JACKSON ST STE 514 Page: 1
RICHMOND TX 77469-3108
Invoice No. 3000954431 Customer No. 8538079 Contract Acct. No. 10848503-8 Due Date: 10/14/2020
Item Description . . oty . Price = Bmount
0010 CIAC-Govt. Projects 1 36,170.17/ 1EA 36,170.17]
0020 CIAC-Govt. Projects 1 46,684.65/ 1EA 46,684.65

Final Invoice: Overhead Distribution:

PO#161080

Standard Utility Agreement- Fort Bend County
FM 762/Crabb River Road # Rabbs Bayou to South of LCISD Complex

Fort Bend County

88930965 $36,170.17

88931194 $46,684.65

TOTAL $82,854.82

Final Amount: $$82,854.82 @ 100% reimbursable

CNP Inquiries: carol.balwant@centerpointenergy.com

Total Amount Due $ 82,854.82
0040031735976 000300001084850385000082854820000828548280

Keep Upper Portion For Your Records

Please Mail Lower Portion With Your Payment

Invoice Date: 09/14/2020 Due Date: 10/14/2020
REMITTANCE Customer No.: 8538079
Please make check payable to: Contract Acct No.: 108485038 Amount:|¢ g2 854.82
CNP Houston Electric, LLC Invoice No.: 3000954431

Contact Number: (713) 207-2222

CNP Houston Electric, LLC

PO Box 61482 FORT BEND COUNTY
Houston, TX 77208-1482 301 JACKSON ST STE 514
RICHMOND TX 77469-3108

0040031735976 000300001084850385000082854820000828548280




CENTERPOINT ENERGY HOUSTON ELECTRIC, LLC
FORT BEND COUNTY
FM 762/CRABB RIVER ROAD - RABBS BAYOU to SOUTH of LCISD COMPLEX
AMENDMENT TO UTILITY AGREEMENT FM 762
CCSJ NUMBER 1415-03-010; 0543-03-067

Actual-Estimate Cost Variance

Overall, the total actual cost increased by $25,716.44 (from $57,138.38 to $82,854.82). This
variance was due mainly to contract labor cost not anticipated in the estimate. Labor costs and
crew days had to be adjusted, accounting for non-truck access within the easement. Additional
premium overtime labor hours were required to complete the project to install/remove primary
with bypass charges.

Land and field services not planned or included in the original estimate was also required to
complete the relocation.

CenterPoint Energy’s estimates are based on scenarios that can reasonably be projected to occur.






